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Ln '™
28/1
27/1
25/1
26/1
29/1
23/1
30/1
24/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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195

197

215

171

199

158

183

202

197

182

206

212

199

159

176

208

203

183

200

199

175

219

158

193

150

207

197

182

Name
Bairunas, Ken
Birge, Chuck
Carrillo, Alex
Hall, Bernie
Higham, Daniel
Pennell, Jeff
Purks Sr, Dennis
Thomas, John
Birge, Chuck
Bullock, David
Chavis, Jr, Ace
Gianino, Frank
Higham, Daniel
Hurst, Michael

Johnson, Ron

MCFARLANE, DOUG

Newsome, Rodney
Purks Sr, Dennis
Quirk, Mike
Rosenfeld, Paul
Schooley, Nick
Stevens, Ray
Taibi, Ellen
Taylor, Lori
Tynski, Tim
Vogel, Craig
Birge, Chuck

Bullock, David
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204039

204080
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0/1
0/1
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0/1
0/1
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0/1
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176
208
203
158
183
200
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175
204
219
202
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197
186
182
190
159
176
183
213
175
204
202
197
206

220

Carrillo, Alex

Chavis, Jr, Ace
Gianino, Frank
Higham, Daniel

Johnson, Ron

MCFARLANE, DOUG

Newsome, Rodney
Pennell, Jeff
Purks Sr, Dennis
Quirk, Mike
Rosenfeld, Paul
Schooley, Nick
Seitz, Gary
Stevens, Ray
Thomas, John
Vogel, Craig
Bairunas, Ken
Birge, Chuck
Bryant, Bobby
Bullock, David
Calla, John
Hurst, Michael
Johnson, Ron
Purks Sr, Dennis
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Schooley, Nick
Seitz, Gary
Thomas, John
Birge, Chuck
Chavis, Jr, Ace

Davis, Dennis
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204053
204068
204077
204056
204044
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203976
204049
204070
204063
204086
204083
203956
204037
204087
204078
204058
203965
204066
203961
204073
204047
204069
204085
204036
204089

204040
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30/4

36/3

33/2

25/1

22/4

19/2

21/2

22/3

23/1

24/3

31/1

35/2

30/3

3172

26/4

27/1

2712

32/4

29/2

24/4

34/4

212

208

203

183

200

199

229

219

207

195

197

186

182

190

215

206

191

220

212

171

199

159

176

208

161

203

158

183

200

133

Gianino, Frank
MCFARLANE, DOUG
Newsome, Rodney
Purks Sr, Dennis
Quirk, Mike
Rosenfeld, Paul

St. Sauveur, Raymond
Stevens, Ray

Vogel, Craig
Bairunas, Ken

Birge, Chuck

Bryant, Bobby
Bullock, David

Calla, John

Carrillo, Alex

Chavis, Jr, Ace
Childers, Rick

Davis, Dennis
Gianino, Frank

Hall, Bernie

Higham, Daniel
Hurst, Michael
Johnson, Ron
MCFARLANE, DOUG
Newsome, Bettie
Newsome, Rodney
Pennell, Jeff

Purks Sr, Dennis
Quirk, Mike

Reynolds, Joyce

203957

204075

204054

203960

204024

203974

204045

204061

204081

203460

204035

203448

203461

204057

203458

203456

204065

203452

203444

203471

204051

203465

203445

204074

203472

203474

203730

203476

203443

203449
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21/1
25/2
35/1
20/3
26/3
23/2
20/4
34/3
29/1
28/4
32/3
19/1
33/1
28/3

199

213

175

204

193

229

219

158

193

202

150

207

143

164

Rosenfeld, Paul
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Schooley, Nick
Seitz, Gary
Smiechowski, John
St. Sauveur, Raymond
Stevens, Ray
Taibi, Ellen
Taylor, Lori
Thomas, John
Tynski, Tim
Vogel, Craig
Walker, Nancy

Zell, Terry
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